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Nr. 

matricol 

 

Evaluarea cunoştinţelor 

fundamentale şi de 

specialitate 
 

Prezentare si sustinere 

lucrare de diploma 
 

Media 

 

Observaţii 

 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

Nota 
 

Credite 
 

862 
 

9.66 
 

5 
 

9.66 
 

5 
 

9.66 
 

 

 

864 
 

9.00 
 

5 
 

9.00 
 

5 
 

9.00 
 

 

 

865 
 

9.66 
 

5 
 

9.66 
 

5 
 

9.66 
 

 

 

845 
 

7.66 
 

5 
 

8.00 
 

5 
 

7.83 
 

 

 

871 
 

8.00 
 

5 
 

8.66 
 

5 
 

8.33 
 

 

 

881 
 

8.00 
 

5 
 

9.00 
 

5 
 

8.50 
 

 

 

975 
 

9.00 
 

5 
 

9.00 
 

5 
 

9.00 
 

 

 

897 
 

10.00 
 

5 
 

9.66 
 

5 
 

9.83 
 

 

 

904 
 

8.00 
 

5 
 

8.66 
 

5 
 

8.33 
 

 

 
 

  

              

 

     

 



 

 

 

           

  

Decan, 

 

Secretar şef facultate, 

  

  

Cenar Iuliana 

 

Popa Maria-Carmen 
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